THE ANGLO SCOTTISH SOCIETY OF IPSWICH

Saturday 6™ December 2025 1:30pm to 5:30pm
Copdock & Washbrook Village Hall, Old London Road, Copdock, IPSWICH IP8 3]N
Tickets £12 Dancers, £10 Students, £6 non-dancers
Dancing to KEITH SMITH & ANNE-LAURE LATOUR
PROGRAMME

The Yorkshire Rose

18x32

Mrs. MacPherson of Inveran R8x32
The Swan and the Tay S3x32

Jim and Margaret’s Jig 18x32
The Valley Over the Hill R8x32
Bonnie Stronshiray S8x32
Seton’s Ceilidh Band J64

The Recumbent Stone * R5x48
Jean Martin of Aberdeen S3x32

Da Rain Dancin’

Dances will be recapped / walked quickly through once on request; * for the more confident.

R8x32

Miss C M Barbour

Annan Gold

The Cranberry Tart

The Inimitable Derek *

The Portincaple Oak [square]
Inchmickery

Toast to the Mousies

The Belle of Bon Accord

The First Rain of Spring
Bratach Bana

Dancing friends welcome.

R8x32
S3x32
18x32
R8x32
M64
J5x32
R8x32
S4x32
13x32
R8x32

Please bring food to share and a plate, cutlery and cup for your individual use.
Tea and coffee provided.

Full details, including links to cribs, diagrams and videos at
https://ipswichscottishdance.org/assi-xmas2025

For further information and tickets, please email ipsscotdance@gmail.com

Payment by BACS (preferred) to The Anglo Scottish Society of Ipswich,
Acct. No. 13012905, Sort code 09-01-54.
Please use the reference: Your Name, Number of tickets
Please send an email to ipsscotdance@gmail.com, with the attendee names
and the name on the account that the payment is made from.

AFFILIATED TO THE

rscds

I

&
g
o
&
d
&
g
&
g
&
g
&
R
g
o



https://ipswichscottishdance.org/assi-xmas2025
mailto:ipsscotdance@gmail.com
mailto:ipsscotdance@gmail.com

